OT SERIES
RELAY SOCKETS
4
Custom Connector Corporation • 1738 E. 30th, Cleveland, OH 44114 • 216/241-1679 • Fax 216/241-5529
E-mail: sales@customconnector.com • Web: www.customconnector.com
TM
.165 [4.19]
1.295 [32.89]

• CSA certified, File No. LR29513
• CE
ORDERING CODE
PART NO. DESCRIPTION TERMINAL TYPE
OT08 DPDT,  8 Pin Octal (Fig. 1) Binder Head Screws
OT08-PC DPDT,  8 Pin Octal (Fig. 1) Pressure Clamp Screws
OT11 3PDT, 11 Pin Octal Style (Fig. 2) Binder Head Screws
OT11-PC 3PDT, 11 Pin Octal Style (Fig. 2) Pressure Clamp Screws
ACCESSORIES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION (Refer to the accessories pages  25-27)
C-103-PM Prepunched Aluminum DIN Rail (1 Meter Lengths)
C-104-PM Prepunched Steel DIN Rail (1 Meter Lengths)
C-105-PM Prepunched Steel DIN Rail (1 Meter Lengths)
C-106-2PM Prepunched Steel DIN Rail (2 Meter Lengths)
C-108-PM Prepunched Raised Aluminum DIN Rail (1 Meter Lengths)
C-108-2PM Prepunched Raised Aluminum DIN Rail (2 Meter Lengths)CUSTOM CONNECTOR
® ®